-
—

$6,028
$3,680
$2,652
$2,002
$1,488
$1,218
$1,001
$866

10 $758

© o0 ~N oo o1 A~ 0D

P -
e ) =5

£= W N\
T\

CANTERBURY PARK

FALL POKER CLASSIC

EVENT #2 - $400 BIG MIX
DEALER’S CHOICE

OCTOBER 9, 2025
$27,060 PRIZE POOL
82 ENTRIES

Michael Wilklow
Louis Hillman
Daryl Oppelt
Andy Beversdorf
Michael Confer
Kiefer Manning
Matt Fritscher
David Kingsley
Richard Budnar

Paul Carney




	Slide 1

