











FALL POKER CLASSIC

EVENT #2 - \$400 BIG MIX DEALER'S CHOICE

OCTOBER 9, 2025 \$27,060 PRIZE POOL 82 ENTRIES



1	\$7,367	Michael Wilklow
2	\$6,028	Louis Hillman
3	\$3,680	Daryl Oppelt
4	\$2,652	Andy Beversdorf
5	\$2,002	Michael Confer
6	\$1,488	Kiefer Manning
7	\$1,218	Matt Fritscher
8	\$1,001	David Kingsley
9	\$866	Richard Budnar
10	\$758	Paul Carney